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Nashik-02. 

Department of Chemistry  

M.Sc.-I Chemistry Counselling and Admission 2022-23 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

NOTICE 

All the admissions will be given subject to the fulfilment of the Savitribai Phule Pune University 

eligibility criteria, submission of merit form and the submission of the required documents. 

Guidelines for the counselling 

1. The counselling session has been scheduled on Thursday, 6th Oct 2022 at 11.00 AM in 

Raosaheb Thorat Hall. 

2. The candidates should present twenty minutes before with all the original copy of required 

documents at the reporting time (Marksheet, Caste certificate, Income certificate). 

3. If marksheets is not available, bring the online print of marksheet which clearly shows 

principal subject total marks. 

4. Candidate must be present at the time of counselling to confirm the admission (Admission will 

not be allowed, if students remain absent at the time of counselling). 

5. Candidate should confirm the admission on or before 8th Oct. 2022. Second merit list will be 

displayed on 9th Oct. 2022. 

6. The distribution of the seats will be as per the rules of Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

 

       Prof.Dr.S.R. Labhade 

Head, Department of Chemistry 

                     Dr. V. B. Gaikwad 

                              Principal 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 
K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 

 
 

Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 
 

Open to All: SPPU 

Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

1 Malode Ganesh Vijay 1391 Open 

2 Pingal Aarti Sandip 1389 OBC 

3 BhusalSanika Santosh 1388 OBC 

4 Jadhav Sakshi Hiraman 1378 OBC 

5 Gavande Gayatri Madhukar 1343 Open 

6 HandePrathamesh Suresh 1321 OBC 

7 Ghadge Vaibhavi Ankush 1314 OBC 

8 Gawali  Ashirwad  Somnath 1296 OBC 

9 Ahire Mahesh Prabhakar 1295 OBC 

10 Pawar Harshada Ashok 1285 OBC 

11 PagarDattu Ramesh 1285 OBC 

12 Rokade Sham Mahendra 1284 OBC 

13 DevkarAshviniBhausaheb 1281 Open 

14 Gangurde Madhuri Nandlal 1281 OBC 

15 Shaikh Shabnam Mukhtar 1280 Open 

16 Pathan  Bushra  Shafique 1273 Open 

17 Gudnar  Amol  Prakash 1269 NT (C) 

18 SodnarRamkrushna  Pandurang 1265 NT (C) 

19 PachorkarRushiBalasaheb 1261 OBC 

20 Handage Kuldeep Bhausaheb 1253 OBC 

21 Gatkal Poonam Madhavrao 1253 OBC 

22 Jadhav SnehalSahebrao 1252 OBC 

23 Jadhav Kanchan Sarjerao 1252 EWS 

24 Kavade Shital Annasaheb 1249 OBC 

25 Patil ShivrajYashvantrao 1249 OBC 

26 Mourya Akash Anil 1247 Open 

27 Aher Anuradha Rajendra 1246 OBC 

28 BorudeSuyog Ramesh 1244 SC 

29 Shirsath Monika Nandu 1240 OBC 

30 KothuleDhanshreeRanu 1239 OBC 

31 Jadhav Kajal Ranganath 1230 OBC 

32 More Aniket Ramdas 1230 OBC 

33 PalaveRutujaHiraman 1226 SC 

34 HirayShrutika Bhushan 1224 SEBC 

35 Bhalerao Saurabh Rangnath 1217 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

36 Betude Sonali Suresh 1217 EWS 

37 Chaudhari Jayram Ananda 1216 ST 

38 Dange  GayatriDilip 1215 OBC 

39 Tidke Neha Raosaheb 1212 OBC 

40 Shirsat Gayatri Sopanrao 1211 OBC 

41 Matere Ashwini Dilip 1211 OBC 

42 Labade Sanjana Anil 1209 NT (C) 

43 Unhale Aakash Balasaheb 1208 OBC 

44 Shinde Shweta Rajaram 1207 OBC 

45 Kasar  AbhishekBhausaheb 1206 Open 

46 Harinkhede Tanuja Khupchand 1202 OBC 

47 Sonawane Shraddha Ramdas 1202 EWS 

48 Jadhav Rushiprasad Ananda 1201 OBC 

49 Kandekar Pragati Shantaram 1200 OBC 

50 Shinde Swati Bhagwat 1196 EWS 

51 Mane Nilesh Prashant 1195 Open 

52 TangadkarShubhangi  Rajendra 1194 Open 

53 Chaudhari Parag Prakash 1194 OBC 

54 Deodhe Sham Dattatrey 1194 OBC 

55 Maule Sachin  Dattu 1191 ST 

56 Gaikwad Gaytri Ashok 1190 EWS 

57 Katare Pooja Manohar 1187 SC 

58 Wagh Pallavi Govind 1182 SC 

59 Sonawane Kanchan Yuvaraj 1182 SBC 

60 Gujarathi Khushi Vaibhavkumar 1181 Open 

61 KhairnarChaitaliBhausaheb 1178 ST 

62 Patare Pritam Ashok 1176 OBC 

63 Lute  Dnyaneshwari  Manoj 1175 OBC 

64 Doke Shubham Eknath 1174 SEBC 

65 Pathan VasimPapabhai 1172 Open 

66 ShirsathJagruti Krushna 1169 OBC 

67 BhamareAkshay Sharad 1167 OBC 

68 Agre Pranav Ramesh 1164 Open 

69 PagarDhanashree Rajaram 1164 Open 

70 Udar  Gokul  Ramdas 1164 ST 

71 Golak Vaishnavi Santosh 1164 SBC 

72 Gavali Yogesh Aappasaheb 1163 Open 

73 Wadge Bhavana Ganesh 1162 OBC 

74 IndheHarshal Somnath 1162 OBC 

75 LokhandeGital Vishnu 1160 OBC 

76 Gaikwad Monali Dnyaneshwar 1160 EWS 

77 Patil Ganesh Balu 1158 OBC 

78 GadakhHrutuja Madhukar 1155 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

79 Zalte Sakshi Subhash 1153 OBC 

80 NiphadeJanhavi Vijay 1152 SEBC 

81 Patil Sneha Santosh 1150 OBC 

82 Ugale Seema Dattatray 1150 OBC 

83 KusundalAishwarya Anantrao 1150 OBC 

84 More  Ashwini  Satish 1149 OBC 

85 PatoleShubhangiDilip 1147 Open 

86 Patel Pooja Bharat 1147 Open 

87 BoradeDevki Ramesh 1147 EWS 

88 More Pooja Rajendra 1145 OBC 

89 Bhor Nilesh Rohidas 1145 OBC 

90 Boraste Pavan Somnath 1144 OBC 

91 Aher Poonam Nivrutti 1143 OBC 

92 PotePratiksha Rajesh 1143 OBC 

93 Patil Manasi Chandrashekhar 1143 OBC 

94 SonawaneNilam Sanjay 1142 OBC 

95 Khalkar Shubham Ramdas 1142 OBC 

96 Patil Riddhi Kashinath 1141 OBC 

97 Pagar Shital Shrikant 1140 OBC 

98 Pawar Shreya Satish 1140 SC 

99 Wagh  RohiniSudham 1140 NT (D) 

100 Shinde Mayur Anil 1138 EWS 

101 Patil Jayesh Subhash 1137 OBC 

102 Derle Pragati Somnath 1136 Open 

103 NerkarSayali Rajendra 1135 OBC 

104 Dagale Shubham Laxman 1134 Open 

105 Jadhav Unnati Pradip 1132 SEBC 

106 Gangurde Sudarshan Balasaheb 1131 OBC 

107 Telange Pawan Manik 1130 NT (C) 

108 Khinde Nikita Balasaheb 1128 OBC 

109 Adke Kishor Bhausaheb 1126 Open 

110 Palse Vaishali Manik 1126 NT (C) 

111 Davange Neha Pramod 1125 Open 

112 Chaudhari AkshayBalasaheb 1124 Open 

113 AvhadPriti Pandurang 1123 NT (D) 

114 Chavan Sejal Shital 1121 OBC 

115 KushareRutuja Vilas 1120 OBC 

116 Bhagat Akanksha Dashrath 1120 SC 

117 Patil Vaishnavi Suresh 1119 OBC 

118 Palde Roshan Ramnath 1119 OBC 

119 Bhorkade  AparnaBalasaheb 1116 OBC 

120 Gulve Renuka Balu 1115 OBC 

121 Gadekar Vaishnavi Shantaram 1113 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

122 Shinde Rutuja Ashok 1112 OBC 

123 Ambhore Gayatri Nandkishor 1112 SC 

124 KumavatHarshal Kashinath 1109 NT (B) 

125 Ravtale Rohit Pralhad 1105 ST 

126 Kshirsagar Aayush Aatmaram 1104 OBC 

127 Sawant ShreyashBhagwan 1104 SEBC 

128 PadolDarshani Suresh 1102 OBC 

129 Binner Sachin Ramesh 1100 NT (C) 

130 Ahire Ankita Ashok 1099 OBC 

131 Pawar Shubham Uttam 1099 SEBC 

132 Shirude Neha Harichandra 1098 OBC 

133 Wagh Gayatri Shahaji 1097 OBC 

134 SalunkeRitu Ravindra 1097 SC 

135 Raut Shital Bharat 1096 OBC 

136 Godse Gayatri Durgesh 1096 OBC 

137 Aringale Gaurav Jagan 1095 Open 

138 Borhade Ajay Sharad 1093 OBC 

139 Bandawane Yash Somnath 1093 SEBC 

140 Shinde Shubham Sanjay 1091 OBC 

141 ShelarAkshay Lalji 1089 EWS 

142 Kulthe Shruti Sunil 1088 OBC 

143 Varade Tushar Balu 1088 NT (D) 

144 GordeRushikesh Santosh 1087 Open 

145 Sharma Seema Bherulal 1087 Open 

146 Gaikwad Gauri Kailas 1087 OBC 

147 GavhaneRutuja Eknath 1087 SEBC 

148 Shinde ThakrajBalu 1086 VJ/NT-(A) 

149 Giri Sandesh Jagdish 1086 NT (B) 

150 Aware Sonali Dipak 1085 EWS 

151 More Ganesh Shashikant 1084 NT (B) 

152 Khairnar Vaishnavi Deepak 1083 OBC 

153 LabhadeSanket Shivaji 1082 EWS 

154 UgaleHrushikeshSukdev 1081 OBC 

155 Nikam Abhishek Amrutrao 1081 OBC 

156 GadakhHrushikesh Sudhakar 1080 OBC 

157 Kale Sheetal Shankar 1080 OBC 

158 PhadkeOmkaraa Nitin 1080 SEBC 

159 Deokar Vaibhav Balasaheb 1079 Open 

160 SalunkeRutujaBalkrushna 1079 OBC 

161 DeoreJayashri  Rajendra 1079 OBC 

162 Jadhav Ajinkya Annasaheb 1078 OBC 

163 Kadam Shruti Nitin 1078 OBC 

164 Divate  Abhishek  Laxman 1078 NT (B) 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

165 Tile Sahil Jaysing 1077 NT (B) 

166 Porje  Prachi  Sunil 1076 OBC 

167 Gangurde Sujit Dattatray 1075 SC 

168 IkheMonali Sharad 1074 OBC 

169 Godse Vicky Anna 1073 OBC 

170 Gore Punam Ashok 1073 OBC 

171 Lokhande Ekta Vilas 1072 SC 

172 RayateTejas  Sanjay 1071 Open 

173 Gaikwad Shubham Dilip 1071 OBC 

174 Nikumbh Mansi Shripad 1070 OBC 

175 Gangurde Kunal Sharad 1070 SC 

176 KhairnarKrutika Anna 1069 OBC 

177 Pawar Divya Dadaji 1069 OBC 

178 BhavarDipali Madhukar 1068 OBC 

179 Kale Sayukta Ravindra 1067 OBC 

180 Mate Sumit Dnyaneshwar 1067 OBC 

181 Vadje Rahul Sahebrao 1065 OBC 

182 Chauhan Seema Hareshbhai 1064 Open 

183 BorseRutuja Kailas 1063 OBC 

184 Jadhav Mayur Sham 1063 OBC 

185 NimseHarshalAmbadas 1062 OBC 

186 Dalavi Ganesh Ramdas 1062 ST 

187 Khaire Priyanka Balasaheb 1060 OBC 

188 Khaire Nikita Ratan 1060 OBC 

189 UdawantRutika Pravin 1060 OBC 

190 Nimse Mayur Kailas 1060 OBC 

191 Shaikh Umar Mansur 1059 EWS 

192 Mahale Rutika Arun 1058 Open 

193 Patil Mrunal Rajendra 1057 Open 

194 Survase  Govind  Nana 1057 Open 

195 Patil Madhuri Sharad 1057 OBC 

196 Daund Riddhi Devidas 1057 NT (D) 

197 KurkuteSayali Dattatray 1056 Open 

198 GawaleAruna Arjun 1056 OBC 

199 Aher Aishwarya Dipak 1054 OBC 

200 Dube HrushikeshSopan 1054 OBC 

201 Gajare Chetan Tanaji 1053 OBC 

202 Waghchaure Priyanka Narayan 1053 OBC 

203 Yadav Omprakash Nanhelal 1053 OBC 

204 Adsare Kaveri Kedarnath 1052 Open 

205 BarhateYashashriKishor 1052 OBC 

206 Shewale Priyanka Manohar 1050 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

207 Bandre  Yuvraj  Prakash 1050 OBC 

208 Gurgude Darshana Anil 1049 Open 

209 PhatangareUjwalaBaburav 1049 OBC 

210 Wagh Omkar Mangesh 1048 OBC 

211 GujrathiSamruddhi Rajendra 1046 EWS 

212 Khode Nikita Bharat 1043 OBC 

213 MandlikPooja Rajendra 1043 EWS 

214 Gosavi Kanchan Dnyaneshwargiri 1042 NT (B) 

215 Jagtap Vinay Sahebrao 1040 OBC 

216 Jamkar Amol Bhagwan 1040 OBC 

217 Pal Manisha Jitendra 1040 NT (C) 

218 DerlePritiBhaulal 1039 OBC 

219 Birari Aditya Shankar 1039 OBC 

220 PhadJivan Vishwanath 1039 NT (D) 

221 VadjeAkshayKhanderao 1038 Open 

222 Shimpi Gauri Arun 1038 OBC 

223 BorseMitali Rajendra 1038 OBC 

224 Wagh Abhishek Ramesh 1036 NT (D) 

225 ChuneHarshadaAnantchand 1035 Open 

226 Lokhande Shubham Rajendra 1035 SC 

227 KapadnisHarshali Narendra 1034 OBC 

228 Chinchore Ghanshyam Hemant 1033 OBC 

229 Chandgude Pragati Santosh 1033 OBC 

230 Hinde Monika Dhanraj 1033 ST 

231 Takalkar Vidya Somnath 1032 OBC 

232 GosaviRupal Hemant 1032 NT (B) 

233 Jadhav Amol Madhav 1031 SEBC 

234 Sahu Vaishnavi Bhagwan 1030 OBC 

235 MoradeRajashri Anil 1029 OBC 

236 Pawar  Punam  Pandurang 1028 OBC 

237 Ahirrao Unnati Harishchandra 1026 OBC 

238 Tele Atul Santosh 1026 NT (C) 

239 Patil Vishal Balu 1025 OBC 

240 Salunkhe Ishwar Sunil 1025 OBC 

241 Mahale Swapnil Tarachand 1025 OBC 

242 Nikumbh Namrata Lalaji 1025 SC 

243 Chandramore Nivedita Ashok 1025 SC 

244 Kawale Vaibhav Ravsaheb 1025 EWS 

245 Jadhav Ashwini Hiraman 1024 OBC 

246 More SanketChangdev 1024 OBC 

247 Patil Aniket Kailas 1023 OBC 

248 Shelke Abhishek Ravindra 1021 Open 

249 Wagh Nikhil Babasaheb 1021 EWS 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

250 Khairnar Kajal Kautik 1020 OBC 

251 TakateAshvini Prakash 1020 OBC 

252 Ugale Rohini Bhausaheb 1018 NT (D) 

253 Bhadange Nikita Dilip 1017 NT (D) 

254 Patel Alnaaz Azim 1016 Open 

255 Handore Kalyani Subhash 1016 OBC 

256 Gangurde Mayuri Yogesh 1016 SC 

257 RasalPratikshaDyaneshwar 1016 EWS 

258 Shinde Shubhangi Dnyaneshwar 1015 OBC 

259 JamdhadeHarshal Sudhakar 1015 OBC 

260 Gurgude Suvarna Balasaheb 1015 OBC 

261 Dalvi Jyoti Manohar 1014 ST 

262 Pawar Sakshi Pradip 1012 Open 

263 Aher Anushka Rajendra 1011 Open 

264 Shinde Rameshwar Balasaheb 1011 OBC 

265 Aher Prajakta Nanasaheb 1011 OBC 

266 Pawar Sujit Somnath 1011 OBC 

267 NagareHarshada Santosh 1011 NT (D) 

268 Pawar Sakshi Pandharinath 1010 OBC 

269 Shinde Snehal Dhananjay 1010 SC 

270 NimaseMrunalManik 1009 OBC 

271 Aher Nikita Suresh 1009 OBC 

272 DesalePravisha Vijay 1008 OBC 

273 Padol Rohini Sanjay 1007 OBC 

274 Ambekar Bhushan Chandrakant 1007 OBC 

275 JeughaleRutuja Ashok 1007 EWS 

276 Aher Yogita Rajendra 1006 OBC 

277 Chavan Vishal Sanjay 1006 ST 

278 Khapre Pooja Ambadas 1005 OBC 

279 KapadnisChaitali Sunil 1005 OBC 

280 Chaudhari Digambar Ramdas 1005 ST 

281 Salunke Aniket Navnath 1004 OBC 

282 TuplondheRutuja Manohar 1004 SC 

283 Pardeshi Saurav Gokulsing 1004 VJ/NT-(A) 

284 Bhamare Sakshi Pradeep 1002 OBC 

285 Ansari Md. Faiz Md. Rafique 1001 Open 

286 Ghotekar  Tushar  Dnyaneshwar 1001 Open 

287 Dabhade Krishna Laxmikant 1001 OBC 

288 PagareHarshali Shankar 1001 NT (C) 

289 Gaware Pravin Somnath 997 Open 

290 Bachhav Chetana Manasaram 997 OBC 

291 Kadam Tanuja Annasaheb 996 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

292 Dighe Kajal Arun 995 OBC 

293 Bobade Sonali Vilas 994 NT (D) 

294 Ganore Aditi Vijay 993 OBC 

295 BhorkadeTejsviniSarjerao 990 OBC 

296 More Sima Anil 987 OBC 

297 Gaikwad Nitin Suresh 985 ST 

298 Gholap Pooja Ashok 983 OBC 

299 Mahale Nisha Dilip 982 OBC 

300 Dhokane Nikita Sampat 981 OBC 

301 Kasav Prajwal Gokul 979 OBC 

302 Md.Akram Shaikh Md. Ayyub 978 Open 

303 Khairnar Kalpesh Daga 975 OBC 

304 Sonawane Poonam Avinash 973 Open 

305 Aher Shubham Dilip 973 OBC 

306 PinglePranali Rajaram 972 Open 

307 Gawali  Siddhant Sanjay 971 SC 

308 Nagare Avishkar Kailas 970 NT (D) 

309 Ugale Amol Santosh 969 Open 

310 Kale Vaibhav Balasaheb 969 OBC 

311 Bornare Gita Kailas 969 OBC 

312 ShewantkarAdeshBalasaheb 968 OBC 

313 Kandekar Shraddha Dattatray 967 OBC 

314 Rautmale  Reshma Madhukar 966 ST 

315 Kardak AneriSamadhan 966 SEBC 

316 Shinde Arpita Ashok 965 OBC 

317 Kalyankar Shruti Anil 965 OBC 

318 Shinde Mangesh Sahebrao 965 OBC 

319 BagulAkshayVithal 965 SC 

320 Naik Kirti Kamalakar 965 ST 

321 Salunke  Dinesh  Kashinath 963 Open 

322 Tapse Rucha Sandip 963 OBC 

323 BodakeVrushali Somnath 963 NT (D) 

324 Pawar Shekhar Ashok 962 SEBC 

325 Thoke Omkar Ramdas 961 Open 

326 Jagtap TejalAtmaram 961 OBC 

327 Patel Divya Sanjay 957 OBC 

328 Bagul Komal Ashok 957 SC 

329 Pawar Nikhil Prakash 956 OBC 

330 Deshmukh Ashwini Sanjay 955 Open 

331 Mahajan Rohit Kisan 955 OBC 

332 Yadav NiluRamdular 954 Open 

333 Barge Hrushikesh Sanjay 954 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

334 AherRushikeshUttam 954 NT (D) 

335 Maniyar Adnan Nadeem 952 Open 

336 Gaikwad DipaliDattu 952 ST 

337 Lokhande Ajinkya Suryabhan 951 SEBC 

338 BhoyeGiridhar Bhagwat 950 ST 

339 Shirsath Durgesh Jitendra 947 OBC 

340 Satpute Manoj Sukdev 947 OBC 

341 Chavan Sakshi Sadashiv 947 OBC 

342 Jadhav Nikita Dhanaji 946 OBC 

343 Belote Dipak Dnyandev 945 OBC 

344 Rayate Prachi Santosh 945 OBC 

345 DeoreSwapnaliKunbi 944 OBC 

346 Kotkar Saurabh Rajendra 943 OBC 

347 Muthal Kaveri Arun 943 OBC 

348 Jamkar Nikita Sanjay 942 OBC 

349 KhedulkarDipali Sitaram 942 ST 

350 Surale Abhay Ravindra 939 OBC 

351 Pawar Rahul Sanjay 939 OBC 

352 Sawant Manjiri Pradeep 939 OBC 

353 SonawaneDhanashriBalasaheb 939 OBC 

354 Pagere Prasad Bhika 938 OBC 

355 Chavhanke Roshan Navanath 936 OBC 

356 Chaudhari Sneha Dattu 935 ST 

357 Thakur Nikita Vinod 934 EWS 

358 Aher Shailesh Sanjay 933 SC 

359 DhepaleRutuja Vishnu 932 NT (C) 

360 Patil Chaitanya Sanjayrao 931 OBC 

361 Jejurkar Anil Raghunath 929 OBC 

362 Suryawanshi Umesh Bhausaheb 929 NT (B) 

363 Uphade Santosh Somnath 929 SEBC 

364 Pawar ShrikeshBhausaheb 927 Open 

365 Patil Chetna Sudhakar 927 OBC 

366 Jadhav Shubham Fakira 927 OBC 

367 Katware Kaveri Shashikant 926 OBC 

368 Khairnar Kaveri Sanjay 926 OBC 

369 Suryawanshi Shashikant Shankar 926 SC 

370 Khandvi Mayuri Somnath 925 ST 

371 Dhabale Pooja Balu 924 NT (C) 

372 Dumade Ganesh Eknath 923 ST 

373 DamseSnehal Sainath 920 ST 

374 Khatode Abhishek Dattatray 919 OBC 

375 Bhoir Kaveri Narayan 919 ST 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

376 Magar Pruthviraj Sandip 919 VJ/NT-(A) 

377 Mohite Puja Rajendra 918 NT (B) 

378 BhamareKrutika Kishor 915 OBC 

379 Vadje Sahil Sharad 914 OBC 

380 KanganeAshviniBhaginath 914 NT (D) 

381 Patil Pranav Manohar 913 OBC 

382 Kothule Gayatri Santosh 912 NT (B) 

383 KanganeArati Somnath 912 NT (D) 

384 Jadhav Vaibhav Dattatray 910 OBC 

385 Indarkhe Prashant Rajendra 910 NT (B) 

386 SonawaneCheatan Dnyaneshwar 910 NT (C) 

387 Tarle Amol Govind 908 OBC 

388 Shirsath Shailesh Vishnu 907 OBC 

389 Shinde Chetan Bhausaheb 906 EWS 

390 RajoleHarshada Somnath 905 OBC 

391 DerleHarshada Sharad 902 OBC 

392 BhamareVrushali Satish 901 OBC 

393 Bachhav Mayur Sunil 898 OBC 

394 Bhosle Ashutosh Dilip 897 Open 

395 More Lavina Prakash 896 OBC 

396 Khalkar Gokul Gopinath 895 OBC 

397 Patil Mayur Chandrarao 894 OBC 

398 Ugale Kunal Bhagwan 891 OBC 

399 Bhadange Pratik Dnyaneshwar 891 NT (D) 

400 Deshmukh Rutvik Anil 890 Open 

401 Chavan Janhavi Sudhir 889 OBC 

402 RaskarParimal Prakash 887 OBC 

403 Jadhav Ashutosh Ramesh 881 OBC 

404 Bachhav Namrata Kailas 880 OBC 

405 Karnor Vaishnavi Vijay 879 NT (C) 

406 DugajeShamsundar Vikas 878 Open 

407 Khatale Sagar Keru 876 Open 

408 Gujar Vaishnavi Arun 872 ST 

409 Chopade Priyanka Ramkrushna 869 EWS 

410 Pagare Gayatri Bahusaheb 866 SC 

411 Chavan MahendraBhausaheb 863 OBC 

412 Jagtap Tejaswini Vasant 863 OBC 

413 RayateSnehal Keshav 859 Open 

414 Shirsath Pooja Mangesh 859 OBC 

415 Aute Triveni Bharat 856 SC 

416 Jadhav Monali Anil 854 OBC 

417 Dhage Omkar Pradip 852 OBC 

418 Mali Dnyaneshwar Rajaram 846 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

419 NavsareTejal Suresh 846 SBC 

420 MaindTejasSahebrao 842 OBC 

421 Ghumare Nikita Vishnu 839 Open 

422 Patil MitaliMahendra 835 OBC 

423 Saindre Nikita Ramchandra 829 NT (C) 

424 Maid Nikita Bhausaheb 824 OBC 

425 Sonawane Ankita Subhash 817 OBC 

426 Patil Ajinkya Rajendra 815 OBC 

427 Bamble Vandana Subhash 809 ST 

428 Mahale Akash Dattatray 801 Open 

429 Bhawar Priyanka Sanjay 801 ST 

430 Fhufane Sonali Shivaji 800 ST 

431 Shirke Sagar Vijay 784 OBC 

432 More Shivani Lalit 784 OBC 

433 Dyandyan  VaibhavHiralala 777 Open 

434 KasarRushikesh Sadashiv 775 OBC 

435 Jagtap Babaji Tukaram 758 ST 

436 Pinjari Danish Ayub 755 OBC 

437 Pavale Rupali Kailas 755 NT (C) 

438 Uphade Kajal Namdeo 752 OBC 

439 Bhade Suraj Santu 751 OBC 

440 Mulani Shoaib Yunus 736 Open 

441 Arote Ganesh Chandrakant 717 EWS 

442 Gund Gayatri Balu 695 OBC 

443 Muthal Pratik Ramesh 690 OBC 

444 Jadhav Pragati Shankar 659 EWS 

445 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Bapu 0 OBC 

446 Patil Dhanshri Sunil 0 OBC 

447 Kadam  ShrustiBalasaheb 0 OBC 

448 Bankar Anushka Shivaji 0 EWS 

449 GundDivyanshuGorakh 0 Open 

450 Dhanwate Yash Kishor 0 Open 

451 Kadam Sheetal Balwant 0 Open 

452 KudaleShraddha  Bhimraj 0 Open 

453 Sharma Ankit Bhagirathmal 0 Open 

454 NikamAshviniVasant 0 Open 

455 Sonawane  Vaishnavi  Vivek 0 OBC 

456 Damale Rupali Gorakh 0 OBC 

457 Varkhede Harshad Bhimaji 0 OBC 

458 Navle Abhijeet Dattatray 0 OBC 

459 WaghSayali Jagdish 0 OBC 

460 BeradTejalNandkishor 0 OBC 



Sr. 

No. 
Student Name 

Total Marks 

(out of 1400) 
Category 

461 SalunkeAdesh Vinay 0 OBC 

462 Dhumal Shrikant Darmendra 0 OBC 

463 WableSumitDevram 0 OBC 

464 Thakare Prashant Prabhakar 0 OBC 

465 Gaikwad Sakshi Rejendra 0 OBC 

466 Sathe Manisha Dnyaneshwar 0 OBC 

467 Vyvahare Vaibhav Kailas 0 OBC 

468 Kadam Ravina Ashok 0 OBC 

469 Shinde Yash Dipak 0 OBC 

470 Pawar Shubham Raosaheb 0 OBC 

471 Wagh Bhushan Shankar 0 ST 

472 BodkheJayashri Eknath 0 NT (D) 

 

 

 

Dr. S.R. Labhade 

Head, Department of Chemistry 

K.T.H.M. College, Nashik  

 Dr. V.B. Gaikwad 

Principal 

K.T.H.M. College, Nashik 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 
 

Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 
 

OBC : SPPU 
 

Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

1 Pingal Aarti Sandip 1389 OBC 

2 BhusalSanika Santosh 1388 OBC 

3 Jadhav Sakshi Hiraman 1378 OBC 

4 HandePrathamesh Suresh 1321 OBC 

5 Ghadge Vaibhavi Ankush 1314 OBC 

6 Gawali  Ashirwad  Somnath 1296 OBC 

7 Ahire Mahesh Prabhakar 1295 OBC 

8 Pawar Harshada Ashok 1285 OBC 

9 PagarDattu Ramesh 1285 OBC 

10 Rokade Sham Mahendra 1284 OBC 

11 Gangurde Madhuri Nandlal 1281 OBC 

12 PachorkarRushiBalasaheb 1261 OBC 

13 Handage Kuldeep Bhausaheb 1253 OBC 

14 Gatkal Poonam Madhavrao 1253 OBC 

15 Jadhav SnehalSahebrao 1252 OBC 

16 Kavade Shital Annasaheb 1249 OBC 

17 Patil ShivrajYashvantrao 1249 OBC 

18 Aher Anuradha Rajendra 1246 OBC 

19 Shirsath Monika Nandu 1240 OBC 

20 KothuleDhanshreeRanu 1239 OBC 

21 Jadhav Kajal Ranganath 1230 OBC 

22 More Aniket Ramdas 1230 OBC 

23 Bhalerao Saurabh Rangnath 1217 OBC 

24 Dange  GayatriDilip 1215 OBC 

25 Tidke Neha Raosaheb 1212 OBC 

26 Shirsat Gayatri Sopanrao 1211 OBC 

27 Matere Ashwini Dilip 1211 OBC 

28 Unhale Aakash Balasaheb 1208 OBC 

29 Shinde Shweta Rajaram 1207 OBC 

30 Harinkhede Tanuja Khupchand 1202 OBC 

31 Jadhav Rushiprasad Ananda 1201 OBC 

32 Kandekar Pragati Shantaram 1200 OBC 

33 Chaudhari Parag Prakash 1194 OBC 

34 Deodhe Sham Dattatrey 1194 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

35 Patare Pritam Ashok 1176 OBC 

36 Lute  Dnyaneshwari  Manoj 1175 OBC 

37 ShirsathJagruti Krushna 1169 OBC 

38 BhamareAkshay Sharad 1167 OBC 

39 Wadge Bhavana Ganesh 1162 OBC 

40 IndheHarshal Somnath 1162 OBC 

41 LokhandeGital Vishnu 1160 OBC 

42 Patil Ganesh Balu 1158 OBC 

43 GadakhHrutuja Madhukar 1155 OBC 

44 Zalte Sakshi Subhash 1153 OBC 

45 Patil Sneha Santosh 1150 OBC 

46 Ugale Seema Dattatray 1150 OBC 

47 KusundalAishwarya Anantrao 1150 OBC 

48 More  Ashwini  Satish 1149 OBC 

49 More Pooja Rajendra 1145 OBC 

50 Bhor Nilesh Rohidas 1145 OBC 

51 Boraste Pavan Somnath 1144 OBC 

52 Aher Poonam Nivrutti 1143 OBC 

53 PotePratiksha Rajesh 1143 OBC 

54 Patil Manasi Chandrashekhar 1143 OBC 

55 SonawaneNilam Sanjay 1142 OBC 

56 Khalkar Shubham Ramdas 1142 OBC 

57 Patil Riddhi Kashinath 1141 OBC 

58 Pagar Shital Shrikant 1140 OBC 

59 Patil Jayesh Subhash 1137 OBC 

60 NerkarSayali Rajendra 1135 OBC 

61 Gangurde Sudarshan Balasaheb 1131 OBC 

62 Khinde Nikita Balasaheb 1128 OBC 

63 Chavan Sejal Shital 1121 OBC 

64 KushareRutuja Vilas 1120 OBC 

65 Patil Vaishnavi Suresh 1119 OBC 

66 Palde Roshan Ramnath 1119 OBC 

67 Bhorkade  AparnaBalasaheb 1116 OBC 

68 Gulve Renuka Balu 1115 OBC 

69 Gadekar Vaishnavi Shantaram 1113 OBC 

70 Shinde Rutuja Ashok 1112 OBC 

71 Kshirsagar Aayush Aatmaram 1104 OBC 

72 PadolDarshani Suresh 1102 OBC 

73 Ahire Ankita Ashok 1099 OBC 

74 Shirude Neha Harichandra 1098 OBC 

75 Wagh Gayatri Shahaji 1097 OBC 

76 Raut Shital Bharat 1096 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

77 Godse Gayatri Durgesh 1096 OBC 

78 Borhade Ajay Sharad 1093 OBC 

79 Shinde Shubham Sanjay 1091 OBC 

80 Kulthe Shruti Sunil 1088 OBC 

81 Gaikwad Gauri Kailas 1087 OBC 

82 Khairnar Vaishnavi Deepak 1083 OBC 

83 UgaleHrushikeshSukdev 1081 OBC 

84 Nikam Abhishek Amrutrao 1081 OBC 

85 GadakhHrushikesh Sudhakar 1080 OBC 

86 Kale Sheetal Shankar 1080 OBC 

87 SalunkeRutujaBalkrushna 1079 OBC 

88 DeoreJayashri  Rajendra 1079 OBC 

89 Jadhav Ajinkya Annasaheb 1078 OBC 

90 Kadam Shruti Nitin 1078 OBC 

91 Porje  Prachi  Sunil 1076 OBC 

92 IkheMonali Sharad 1074 OBC 

93 Godse Vicky Anna 1073 OBC 

94 Gore Punam Ashok 1073 OBC 

95 Gaikwad Shubham Dilip 1071 OBC 

96 Nikumbh Mansi Shripad 1070 OBC 

97 KhairnarKrutika Anna 1069 OBC 

98 Pawar Divya Dadaji 1069 OBC 

99 BhavarDipali Madhukar 1068 OBC 

100 Kale Sayukta Ravindra 1067 OBC 

101 Mate Sumit Dnyaneshwar 1067 OBC 

102 Vadje Rahul Sahebrao 1065 OBC 

103 BorseRutuja Kailas 1063 OBC 

104 Jadhav Mayur Sham 1063 OBC 

105 NimseHarshalAmbadas 1062 OBC 

106 Khaire Priyanka Balasaheb 1060 OBC 

107 Khaire Nikita Ratan 1060 OBC 

108 UdawantRutika Pravin 1060 OBC 

109 Nimse Mayur Kailas 1060 OBC 

110 Patil Madhuri Sharad 1057 OBC 

111 GawaleAruna Arjun 1056 OBC 

112 Aher Aishwarya Dipak 1054 OBC 

113 Dube HrushikeshSopan 1054 OBC 

114 Gajare Chetan Tanaji 1053 OBC 

115 Waghchaure Priyanka Narayan 1053 OBC 

116 Yadav Omprakash Nanhelal 1053 OBC 

117 BarhateYashashriKishor 1052 OBC 

118 Shewale Priyanka Manohar 1050 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

119 Bandre  Yuvraj  Prakash 1050 OBC 

120 PhatangareUjwalaBaburav 1049 OBC 

121 Wagh Omkar Mangesh 1048 OBC 

122 Khode Nikita Bharat 1043 OBC 

123 Jagtap Vinay Sahebrao 1040 OBC 

124 Jamkar Amol Bhagwan 1040 OBC 

125 DerlePritiBhaulal 1039 OBC 

126 Birari Aditya Shankar 1039 OBC 

127 Shimpi Gauri Arun 1038 OBC 

128 BorseMitali Rajendra 1038 OBC 

129 KapadnisHarshali Narendra 1034 OBC 

130 Chinchore Ghanshyam Hemant 1033 OBC 

131 Chandgude Pragati Santosh 1033 OBC 

132 Takalkar Vidya Somnath 1032 OBC 

133 Sahu Vaishnavi Bhagwan 1030 OBC 

134 MoradeRajashri Anil 1029 OBC 

135 Pawar  Punam  Pandurang 1028 OBC 

136 Ahirrao Unnati Harishchandra 1026 OBC 

137 Patil Vishal Balu 1025 OBC 

138 Salunkhe Ishwar Sunil 1025 OBC 

139 Mahale Swapnil Tarachand 1025 OBC 

140 Jadhav Ashwini Hiraman 1024 OBC 

141 More SanketChangdev 1024 OBC 

142 Patil Aniket Kailas 1023 OBC 

143 Khairnar Kajal Kautik 1020 OBC 

144 TakateAshvini Prakash 1020 OBC 

145 Handore Kalyani Subhash 1016 OBC 

146 Shinde Shubhangi Dnyaneshwar 1015 OBC 

147 JamdhadeHarshal Sudhakar 1015 OBC 

148 Gurgude Suvarna Balasaheb 1015 OBC 

149 Shinde Rameshwar Balasaheb 1011 OBC 

150 Aher Prajakta Nanasaheb 1011 OBC 

151 Pawar Sujit Somnath 1011 OBC 

152 Pawar Sakshi Pandharinath 1010 OBC 

153 NimaseMrunalManik 1009 OBC 

154 Aher Nikita Suresh 1009 OBC 

155 DesalePravisha Vijay 1008 OBC 

156 Padol Rohini Sanjay 1007 OBC 

157 Ambekar Bhushan Chandrakant 1007 OBC 

158 Aher Yogita Rajendra 1006 OBC 

159 Khapre Pooja Ambadas 1005 OBC 

160 KapadnisChaitali Sunil 1005 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

161 Salunke Aniket Navnath 1004 OBC 

162 Bhamare Sakshi Pradeep 1002 OBC 

163 Dabhade Krishna Laxmikant 1001 OBC 

164 Bachhav Chetana Manasaram 997 OBC 

165 Kadam Tanuja Annasaheb 996 OBC 

166 Dighe Kajal Arun 995 OBC 

167 Ganore Aditi Vijay 993 OBC 

168 BhorkadeTejsviniSarjerao 990 OBC 

169 More Sima Anil 987 OBC 

170 Gholap Pooja Ashok 983 OBC 

171 Mahale Nisha Dilip 982 OBC 

172 Dhokane Nikita Sampat 981 OBC 

173 Kasav Prajwal Gokul 979 OBC 

174 Khairnar Kalpesh Daga 975 OBC 

175 Aher Shubham Dilip 973 OBC 

176 Kale Vaibhav Balasaheb 969 OBC 

177 Bornare Gita Kailas 969 OBC 

178 ShewantkarAdeshBalasaheb 968 OBC 

179 Kandekar Shraddha Dattatray 967 OBC 

180 Shinde Arpita Ashok 965 OBC 

181 Kalyankar Shruti Anil 965 OBC 

182 Shinde Mangesh Sahebrao 965 OBC 

183 Tapse Rucha Sandip 963 OBC 

184 Jagtap TejalAtmaram 961 OBC 

185 Patel Divya Sanjay 957 OBC 

186 Pawar Nikhil Prakash 956 OBC 

187 Mahajan Rohit Kisan 955 OBC 

188 Barge Hrushikesh Sanjay 954 OBC 

189 Shirsath Durgesh Jitendra 947 OBC 

190 Satpute Manoj Sukdev 947 OBC 

191 Chavan Sakshi Sadashiv 947 OBC 

192 Jadhav Nikita Dhanaji 946 OBC 

193 Belote Dipak Dnyandev 945 OBC 

194 Rayate Prachi Santosh 945 OBC 

195 DeoreSwapnaliKunbi 944 OBC 

196 Kotkar Saurabh Rajendra 943 OBC 

197 Muthal Kaveri Arun 943 OBC 

198 Jamkar Nikita Sanjay 942 OBC 

199 Surale Abhay Ravindra 939 OBC 

200 Pawar Rahul Sanjay 939 OBC 

201 Sawant Manjiri Pradeep 939 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

202 SonawaneDhanashriBalasaheb 939 OBC 

203 Pagere Prasad Bhika 938 OBC 

204 Chavhanke Roshan Navanath 936 OBC 

205 Patil Chaitanya Sanjayrao 931 OBC 

206 Jejurkar Anil Raghunath 929 OBC 

207 Patil Chetna Sudhakar 927 OBC 

208 Jadhav Shubham Fakira 927 OBC 

209 Katware Kaveri Shashikant 926 OBC 

210 Khairnar Kaveri Sanjay 926 OBC 

211 Khatode Abhishek Dattatray 919 OBC 

212 BhamareKrutika Kishor 915 OBC 

213 Vadje Sahil Sharad 914 OBC 

214 Patil Pranav Manohar 913 OBC 

215 Jadhav Vaibhav Dattatray 910 OBC 

216 Tarle Amol Govind 908 OBC 

217 Shirsath Shailesh Vishnu 907 OBC 

218 RajoleHarshada Somnath 905 OBC 

219 DerleHarshada Sharad 902 OBC 

220 BhamareVrushali Satish 901 OBC 

221 Bachhav Mayur Sunil 898 OBC 

222 More Lavina Prakash 896 OBC 

223 Khalkar Gokul Gopinath 895 OBC 

224 Patil Mayur Chandrarao 894 OBC 

225 Ugale Kunal Bhagwan 891 OBC 

226 Chavan Janhavi Sudhir 889 OBC 

227 RaskarParimal Prakash 887 OBC 

228 Jadhav Ashutosh Ramesh 881 OBC 

229 Bachhav Namrata Kailas 880 OBC 

230 Chavan MahendraBhausaheb 863 OBC 

231 Jagtap Tejaswini Vasant 863 OBC 

232 Shirsath Pooja Mangesh 859 OBC 

233 Jadhav Monali Anil 854 OBC 

234 Dhage Omkar Pradip 852 OBC 

235 Mali Dnyaneshwar Rajaram 846 OBC 

236 MaindTejasSahebrao 842 OBC 

237 Patil MitaliMahendra 835 OBC 

238 Maid Nikita Bhausaheb 824 OBC 

239 Sonawane Ankita Subhash 817 OBC 

240 Patil Ajinkya Rajendra 815 OBC 

241 Shirke Sagar Vijay 784 OBC 

242 More Shivani Lalit 784 OBC 

243 KasarRushikesh Sadashiv 775 OBC 



Sr. No. Student Name 

Total 

Marks(Out 

of 1400) 

Category 

244 Pinjari Danish Ayub 755 OBC 

245 Uphade Kajal Namdeo 752 OBC 

246 Bhade Suraj Santu 751 OBC 

247 Gund Gayatri Balu 695 OBC 

248 Muthal Pratik Ramesh 690 OBC 

249 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Bapu 0 OBC 

250 Patil Dhanshri Sunil 0 OBC 

251 Kadam  ShrustiBalasaheb 0 OBC 

252 Sonawane  Vaishnavi  Vivek 0 OBC 

253 Damale Rupali Gorakh 0 OBC 

254 Varkhede Harshad Bhimaji 0 OBC 

255 Navle Abhijeet Dattatray 0 OBC 

256 WaghSayali Jagdish 0 OBC 

257 BeradTejalNandkishor 0 OBC 

258 SalunkeAdesh Vinay 0 OBC 

259 Dhumal Shrikant Darmendra 0 OBC 

260 WableSumitDevram 0 OBC 

261 Thakare Prashant Prabhakar 0 OBC 

262 Gaikwad Sakshi Rejendra 0 OBC 

263 Sathe Manisha Dnyaneshwar 0 OBC 

264 Vyvahare Vaibhav Kailas 0 OBC 

265 Kadam Ravina Ashok 0 OBC 

266 Shinde Yash Dipak 0 OBC 

267 Pawar Shubham Raosaheb 0 OBC 

268 Sonawane Kanchan Yuvaraj 1182 SBC 

269 Golak Vaishnavi Santosh 1164 SBC 

270 NavsareTejal Suresh 846 SBC 
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 
 

 

Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 

 

EWS : SPPU 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Total Category 

1 Jadhav Kanchan Sarjerao 1252 EWS 

2 Betude Sonali Suresh 1217 EWS 

3 Sonawane Shraddha Ramdas 1202 EWS 

4 Shinde Swati Bhagwat 1196 EWS 

5 Gaikwad Gaytri Ashok 1190 EWS 

6 Gaikwad Monali Dnyaneshwar 1160 EWS 

7 BoradeDevki Ramesh 1147 EWS 

8 Shinde Mayur Anil 1138 EWS 

9 ShelarAkshay Lalji 1089 EWS 

10 Aware Sonali Dipak 1085 EWS 

11 LabhadeSanket Shivaji 1082 EWS 

12 Shaikh Umar Mansur 1059 EWS 

13 GujrathiSamruddhi Rajendra 1046 EWS 

14 MandlikPooja Rajendra 1043 EWS 

15 Kawale Vaibhav Ravsaheb 1025 EWS 

16 Wagh Nikhil Babasaheb 1021 EWS 

17 RasalPratikshaDyaneshwar 1016 EWS 

18 JeughaleRutuja Ashok 1007 EWS 

19 Thakur Nikita Vinod 934 EWS 

20 Shinde Chetan Bhausaheb 906 EWS 

21 Chopade Priyanka Ramkrushna 869 EWS 

22 Arote Ganesh Chandrakant 717 EWS 

23 Jadhav Pragati Shankar 659 EWS 

24 Bankar Anushka Shivaji 0 EWS 
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 
 

Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 

 

VJ/NT : SPPU 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Total Category 

1 Wagh  RohiniSudham 1140 NT (D) 

2 AvhadPriti Pandurang 1123 NT (D) 

3 Varade Tushar Balu 1088 NT (D) 

4 Daund Riddhi Devidas 1057 NT (D) 

5 PhadJivan Vishwanath 1039 NT (D) 

6 Wagh Abhishek Ramesh 1036 NT (D) 

7 Ugale Rohini Bhausaheb 1018 NT (D) 

8 Bhadange Nikita Dilip 1017 NT (D) 

9 NagareHarshada Santosh 1011 NT (D) 

10 Bobade Sonali Vilas 994 NT (D) 

11 Nagare Avishkar Kailas 970 NT (D) 

12 BodakeVrushali Somnath 963 NT (D) 

13 AherRushikeshUttam 954 NT (D) 

14 KanganeAshviniBhaginath 914 NT (D) 

15 KanganeArati Somnath 912 NT (D) 

16 Bhadange Pratik Dnyaneshwar 891 NT (D) 

17 BodkheJayashri Eknath 0 NT (D) 

18 Gudnar  Amol  Prakash 1269 NT (C) 

19 SodnarRamkrushna  Pandurang 1265 NT (C) 

20 Labade Sanjana Anil 1209 NT (C) 

21 Telange Pawan Manik 1130 NT (C) 

22 Palse Vaishali Manik 1126 NT (C) 

23 Binner Sachin Ramesh 1100 NT (C) 

24 Pal Manisha Jitendra 1040 NT (C) 

25 Tele Atul Santosh 1026 NT (C) 

26 PagareHarshali Shankar 1001 NT (C) 

27 DhepaleRutuja Vishnu 932 NT (C) 



Sr. No. Student Name Total Category 

28 Dhabale Pooja Balu 924 NT (C) 

29 SonawaneCheatan Dnyaneshwar 910 NT (C) 

30 Karnor Vaishnavi Vijay 879 NT (C) 

31 Saindre Nikita Ramchandra 829 NT (C) 

32 Pavale Rupali Kailas 755 NT (C) 

33 KumavatHarshal Kashinath 1109 NT (B) 

34 Giri Sandesh Jagdish 1086 NT (B) 

35 More Ganesh Shashikant 1084 NT (B) 

36 Divate  Abhishek  Laxman 1078 NT (B) 

37 Tile Sahil Jaysing 1077 NT (B) 

38 Gosavi Kanchan Dnyaneshwargiri 1042 NT (B) 

39 GosaviRupal Hemant 1032 NT (B) 

40 Suryawanshi Umesh Bhausaheb 929 NT (B) 

41 Mohite Puja Rajendra 918 NT (B) 

42 Kothule Gayatri Santosh 912 NT (B) 

43 Indarkhe Prashant Rajendra 910 NT (B) 

44 Shinde ThakrajBalu 1086 VJ/NT-(A) 

45 Pardeshi Saurav Gokulsing 1004 VJ/NT-(A) 

46 Magar Pruthviraj Sandip 919 VJ/NT-(A) 
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 

 
Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 

 

ST : SPPU 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Total Category 

1 Naik Kirti Kamalakar 1216 ST 

2 Maule Sachin  Dattu 1191 ST 

3 Rautmale  Reshma Madhukar 1178 ST 

4 Dumade Ganesh Eknath 1164 ST 

5 Gujar Vaishnavi Arun 1105 ST 

6 Gaikwad Nitin Suresh 1062 ST 

7 Bhoir Kaveri Narayan 1033 ST 

8 Chaudhari Jayram Ananda 1014 ST 

9 Udar  Gokul  Ramdas 1006 ST 

10 Bhawar Priyanka Sanjay 1005 ST 

11 Dalvi Jyoti Manohar 985 ST 

12 Dalavi Ganesh Ramdas 966 ST 

13 Chaudhari Digambar Ramdas 965 ST 

14 Hinde Monika Dhanraj 952 ST 

15 Chavan Vishal Sanjay 950 ST 

16 DamseSnehal Sainath 942 ST 

17 Bamble Vandana Subhash 935 ST 

18 Khandvi Mayuri Somnath 925 ST 

19 KhairnarChaitaliBhausaheb 923 ST 

20 Fhufane Sonali Shivaji 920 ST 

21 KhedulkarDipali Sitaram 919 ST 

22 Chaudhari Sneha Dattu 872 ST 

23 Gaikwad DipaliDattu 809 ST 

24 Ravtale Rohit Pralhad 801 ST 

25 Jagtap Babaji Tukaram 800 ST 

26 Wagh Bhushan Shankar 758 ST 

27 BhoyeGiridhar Bhagwat 0 ST 
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K.T.H.M. College, Nashik  
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

K.R.T. Arts, B.H. Commerce and A.M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 
 

Department of Chemistry 

Admission Merit list of M.Sc.-I (Organic Chemistry) 

 

SC : SPPU 
 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Total Category 

1 BorudeSuyog Ramesh 1244 SC 

2 PalaveRutujaHiraman 1226 SC 

3 Katare Pooja Manohar 1187 SC 

4 Wagh Pallavi Govind 1182 SC 

5 Pawar Shreya Satish 1140 SC 

6 Bhagat Akanksha Dashrath 1120 SC 

7 Ambhore Gayatri Nandkishor 1112 SC 

8 SalunkeRitu Ravindra 1097 SC 

9 Gangurde Sujit Dattatray 1075 SC 

10 Lokhande Ekta Vilas 1072 SC 

11 Gangurde Kunal Sharad 1070 SC 

12 Lokhande Shubham Rajendra 1035 SC 

13 Nikumbh Namrata Lalaji 1025 SC 

14 Chandramore Nivedita Ashok 1025 SC 

15 Gangurde Mayuri Yogesh 1016 SC 

16 Shinde Snehal Dhananjay 1010 SC 

17 TuplondheRutuja Manohar 1004 SC 

18 Gawali  Siddhant Sanjay 971 SC 

19 BagulAkshayVithal 965 SC 

20 Bagul Komal Ashok 957 SC 

21 Aher Shailesh Sanjay 933 SC 

22 Suryawanshi Shashikant Shankar 926 SC 

23 Pagare Gayatri Bahusaheb 866 SC 

24 Aute Triveni Bharat 856 SC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. S.R. Labhade 

Head, Department of Chemistry 

 Dr. V.B. Gaikwad 

Principal 



K.T.H.M. College, Nashik  K.T.H.M. College, Nashik 

 


